
Jabbeke A 10

BYE 0

Lauwe B 2

Sobeka A 8

Wenduine A 6

Houthulst A 4

Zandvoorde A 2

Houthulst B 7

Eernegem A 4

Smude A 6

Meulebeke A 2

Koekelare B 7

Koekelare A 2

Oostduinkerke A 8

Paletje A 4

Lauwe A 6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

15

DAMES

1

2

3

Geloot als thuisploeg

HEREN

Beker van West-Vlaanderen

Finale

DAMESEINDSTAND

07/04/2018 te Oostende

Finale

HEREN

Lauwe A

Oostduinkerke A

4

Smude A

Koekelare B

1/8 ste finale 1/4 finale 1/2 finale

Jabbeke A

Sobeka A

Sobeka A

Wenduine A

Houthulst B

voor ZA 16/02/19 Voor ZA 30/03/19

6

Kleine Finale

Meulebeke A

BYE

Wenduine A

Lauwe A

1/2 finale

07/04/2018 te Oostende

Meulebeke A


